Position

Director, Human Resources &
Administration

Vice President, Human Resources
And Administration - Alamo

Human Resources Business Partner,
Programs And Systems
Administrator - Alamo

Human Resources Business Partner,
Talent Management And
Development -Granite Bay

Facilities Manager - Alamo

Benefits And Compensation
Specialist - Alamo

Receptionist - Alamo

Human Resources Business Partner,
Compensation And Benefits -
Alamo

Receptionist - Granite Bay

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Department

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Human Resources &
Administration

Total Wages

$189,663

$178,439

$104,735

$85,710

$67,790

$59,827

$48,655

$29,182

$15,568



