	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Human Resources & Administration		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$189,663
2.	Vice President, Human Resources And Administration - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$178,439
3.	Human Resources Business Partner, Programs And Systems Administrator - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$104,735
4.	Human Resources Business Partner, Talent Management And Development -Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$85,710
5.	Facilities Manager - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$67,790
6.	Benefits And Compensation Specialist - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$59,827
7.	Receptionist - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$48,655
8.	Human Resources Business Partner, Compensation And Benefits - Alamo		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$29,182
9.	Receptionist - Granite Bay		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Human Resources & Administration	\$15,568